

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

B E F O R E T H E R E G I S T R A R M R . M V R A M E S H

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 33866/2016

ANOWARA BEGUM @ KHATUN

Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

UNION OF INDIA AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with interim relief and office report)

Date : 09/01/2017 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Kuldeep Rai,Adv.
Mr. Abdul Qadir,Adv.
Mr. Fuzail Ahmad Ayyubi,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

U P O N hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As per tracking report respondent Nos. 1 to 3 have been served but no one has entered appearance on their behalf.

Await the return of the service of notice already issued to the respondent No.4.

List again on 15.2.2017.

(M V RAMESH)
Registrar